Resultatlista Sm for dam, junior, oldboys, veteran samt superveteran 2025 i Hassleholm

Plac

Damer

Junior

Oldboys

Namn

1 Magnusson, Nimali
2 Grasberg, Anna
3 Emilsson, Hanna

1 Pettersson, Gustav
2 Moérberg , Emil

3 Stromberg, Valdemar

1 Hakansson, Piere
2 Eriksson, Lars

3 Tannstrom, Jan
4 |saksson, Jonny
5 Enders, Lars

6 Kron, Roger

7 Larsson, Per

8 Persson, Niclas

8 Eriksson, Jonny

10 Bergstrom , Niklas

11 Engstrom , Joakim

12 Einarsson, Henrik

13 Boberg, Jonas

14 Séderberg, Carl

15 Johnsson, Roger
Superveteran

Veteran

1 Kainulainen, Bertil
2 Jonsson, Svante

3 Wiss, Carl Evert

4 Karlsson, Jan

5 Nord, Leif

1 Tham, Mikael

2 Larsson, Kent

3 Sahlin, Lennart
4 Larsson , Mats

5 Bjork, Lars

6 Melin, Conny

7 Klarin, Per

8 Lilja, Gbran

9 Lindstrém, Jonny

10 Alm, Leif
11 Alles, Goran
12 Hansson, Bengt

Lan

Vastmanland
Varmland
Jonkoping

Uppsala
Jonkoping
Kalmar

Stockholm
Dalarna
Dalarna
Vastmanland
Dalarna
Skaraborg
Skane
Dalarna
Dalarna
Varmland
Stockholm
Sédra Alvsborg
Skane
Stockholm
Dalarna

Varmland
Jonkoping
Jonkoping
Dalarna
Halland

Skane
Skaraborg
Jamtland
Dalarna
Vastmanland
Dalarna
Skaraborg
Skane
Vastmanland
Jonkoping
Vasterbotten
Skane

Sport Trap Radyr

80
64
80

100
88
72

92
92
92
84
68
92
84
76
76
60
96

76
88
76

84
92
88
76
76

88
88
88
72
84
80
92
92
72
84
92
88

60
62
36

92
70
68

82
72
86
80
84
64
78
82
62
46
66
64
42
64
46

88
72
88
62
60

70
84
62
72
80
72
34
62
64
34
48
52

72
82
80

84
91
75

87
88
65
95
77
88
64
66
85
95
52
54
82
38
60

86
74
73
75
63

95
86
87
96
72
78
88
58
56
74
43
43

Elg

69
67
73

77
73
77

93
82
90
71
87
64
74
72
73
91
73
68
67
76
70

75
71
57
69
70

83
69
85
81
73
77
82
61
62
56
61
35

Sum

281
275
269

353
322
292

354
334
333
330
316
308
300
296
296
292
287
270
267
266
252

333
309
306
282
269

336
327
322
321
309
307
296
273
254
248
244
218



